
Registration Form 

 |  Oil & Gas Land Review  |  

Name: _____________________________________       AAPL # ___   _ ____ 

Company: _________________________________________________          __ 

Address: ___________________________________________________             _ 

City, ST ZIP: ____________________        

Phone: _____  _   E-mail: _______________________________________ ______ 

Payment Information

                              Account Type:  

Credit Card #:_______________________________________________  

Exp. Date: _ ____________   Card Security Code (CSC): _______________ 

Name on Card: _______________________________________________ 

Signature:____________________________________________ _______ 

REMIT CREDITCARD: 

AAPL 

800 Fournier Street 
Fort Worth, TX76102 

Fax: (817) 546-6441 

REMIT CHECK:  

AAPL 

P.O. Box 225395 

Dallas, TX 75222-5395 

ATTENTION: If you are paying by check, please note that AAPL cannot process your registration until the check 
has cleared; this delays your registration process by at least 1 week. AAPL recommends that you pay by credit 
card whenever possible to ensure quick reservation and confirmation. 

Call or E-mail Questions to:  | (817) 847-7700 |

3 Day Review Only 
RPL 1 Day Review and Exam 
CPL 3 Day Review and Exam 
RPL Exam Only 
CPL Exam Only

Exam Options Members Non-Members

    Not Eligible 
    Not Eligible 
    Not Eligible 

 Not Eligible 

 $500 

 $300 

 $450 

 $100 

 $125 

 $600 


	Date of Event: January 23-26, 2018 
	City and State: Midland, TX
	Email address: tpatton@landman.org
	Name: Taylor Patton


