

Registration Form

Name:				AAPI	. #	·	
Company:						-	
Address:						_	
City, ST ZIP:						_	
Phone:	E-mail:					_	
Exam Options			<u>Members</u>		Non-Members		
3 Day Review Only			\$500		\$600		
RPL 1 Day Review and Exam CPL 3 Day Review and Exam			\$300 \$450	Not	Eligible		
				Not	Eligible		
RPL Exam Only CPL Exam Only			\$100	Not	Eligible		
			\$125	Not	Eligible		
	<u>Payment</u>	Info	rmation				
REMIT CREDITCARD: AAPL	Account Type: [MasterCard	AVIERICAN EXPRESS		DISC
800 Fournier Street Fort Worth, TX76102 Fax : (817) 546-6441	Credit Card #:						
REMIT CHECK: AAPL	Exp. Date:	p. Date:Card Security Code (CSC):					
P.O. Box 225395 Dallas, TX 75222-5395	Name on Card: _						
	Signature:						

| (817) 847-7700 |

Call or E-mail Questions to: